
Something To Start & Share
GARLIC OR HERB BREAD (2 PIECES)

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD (2 PIECES)

BRUSCHETTA

BOWL OF CHIPS

WEDGES
Sour cream & sweet chilli sauce 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

HALLOUMI CHEESE
4 pieces char grilled & dressed w/ oregano & olive oil

DIP PLATTER
Selection of 3 dips and pitta bread

MEZZA PLATTER
assorted dips, pitta, halloumi, 
salt & pepper squid, aioli sauce

Pizza
THE SUPREME
tomato base, ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, pineapple,
olives & cheese 

PEPPERONI PIZZA
tomato base mozzarella cheese pepperoni

MARGHARITA (V)
mozzarella & fresh basil, napolitana sauce

VEGETARIAN
mozzarella, onions, mushrooms, olives & capsicum,
napolitana sauce

PERI PERI CHICKEN
jalapeños. red onion & chicken breast fillet drizzled
w/ chili mayo, napolitana sauce

MEAT LOVER
pepperoni. chicken, beef rashers, bbq sauce
base, onion, mushrooms

Parmy
All parmys come with a choice of one side

TRADITIONAL PARMI
napolitana sauce/cheese

SMOKEY BBQ PARMI
napolitana/cheese/smokey bbq sauce

MEXICAN PARMI
seasoned bolognese/jalapeño/cheese /sour cream/sweet chilli sauce

PERI PERI PARMI
napolitana sauce/jalapeño/cheese topped w/ peri peri sauce

M / G

$7/8

$10/12

$12/14

$10/12

$13/15

$20/22

$17/19

$18/20

$40/42

$22/24

$20/22

$16/18

$20/22

$20/22

$22/24

$28/30

$28/30

$30/32

$28/30

From The Ocean

SEAFOOD BASKET
a mixture of seafood w/ chips,Greek salad and tartare sauce

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD
battered flathead fillets served w/ chips, Greek salad & tartare sauce

TIGER PRAWN CUTLETS
tossed in olive oil, garlic lemon, side of jasmine rice

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
w/chips, Greek salad & aioli sauce

CREAMY GARLIC PAN FRIED PRAWNS
w/ jasmine rice

CRUMBED KING PRAWN CUTLETS
hand crumbed served w/ chips, Greek salad & aioli sauce

GRILLED PRAWN SKEWERS
2 prawn cutlet skewers aioli lemon and a choice of 2 sides

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON
fresh grilled w/ lime aioli and a choice of 2 sides

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLET
topped with prawns and a choice of 2 sides w/ lime aioli

PANKO CRUMBED CLAMARI RINGS
hand crumbed served w/ chips, Greek salad & tartare sauce

The Paddock & Coop
All meals come with a choice of 2 sides and Sauce

GRAIN FED SIRLOIN 350G (GF)

GRAIN FED SCOTCH FILLET 300G

BLACK ANGUS RUMP 250G (GF)

SURF & TURF
250g steak w/ prawns & hollandaise sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
marinated in mikes herbs & spices

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
fresh crumbed chicken breast

Souvlaki

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
chips, greek salad, tzatziki, pitta

LAMB SOUVLAKI
chips, greek salad tzatziki, pitta

Sauces
Gravy, Creamy Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper, Seeded Mustard Gravy

ANY EXTRA SAUCE ARE $2 EACH

M / G

$28/30

$28/30

$28/30

$28/30

$30/32

$28/30

$28/30

$38/40

$36/38

$28/30

$38/40

$45/48

$28/30

$36/38

$28/30

$25/27

$30/32

$32/34



Pasta

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
w/ a rich bolognese sauce

PENNE ARRABBIATA (V)
penne w/ olives, tomato & chilli

CHICKEN GENOVESE
penne w/chicken in a creamy pesto sauce

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS
spaghetti served with fresh local prawns tossed in a creamy sauce

SEAFOOD MARINARA
fresh local seafood tossed in your choice of creamy or tomato base

SPAGHETTI KING PRAWNS
homemade tomato, garlic, pesto sauce

CHICKEN MUSHROOM PENNA
tossed in our creamy garlic mushroom sauce

Burgers
All burgers come with chips

O.M.G BURGER
in house made beef pattie w/ egg, pineapple,
lettuce, tomato, bacon, beetroot, onion & cheese

STEAK BURGER
grain fed steak w/iceberg, tomato, beetroot,
caramelised onion & bbq sauce

TRADITIONAL BEEF BURGER
in house made beef pattie w/ lettuce
tomato, beetroot, onion & cheese

MIKES DUBBLE BEEF BURGER
in house made beef pattie w/ cheese,
pickles, mustard, tomato sauce

PORTUGUESE CHICKEN BURGER
peri sauce, lettuce tomato & cheese

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER
lettuce, tomato & mayo

From The Field

GREEK SALAD
roma tomatoes, cucumber, spanish onion
kalamata olives, danish feta cheese 
on crispy lettuce

ROAST PUMPKIN & SPINACH SALAD
w/ walnuts, lemon and olive seeded
mustard dressing

CAESAR SALAD
cos lettuce, croutons, bacon,
permesan & caesar dressing

GARDEN SALAD
tomato, lettuce, mushroom, cucumber & onions
w/ italian vinaigrette dressing

ADD

• Chicken $10  • Prawns $12  • Halloumi $10

Kid’s Meal
CHILDREN UNDER 12 ONLY

NUGGETS & CHIPS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & CHIPS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE 

FISH& CHIPS

BEEF & CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS

CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS
Includes free ice-cream

M / G

$18/20

$18/20

$18/20

$16/18

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

M / G

$20/22

$22/24

$28/30

$28/30

$32/34

$32/40

$28/30

$22/24

$20/22

$18/20

$18/20

$18/22

$16/18

Check out our daily special board


