

# From The Ocean

	SEAFOOD BASKET a mixture of seafood w/ chips, Greek salad and tartare saud	\$28/30 ce
M/G	BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD hattered flathead fillets served w/ chips. Greek salad & tart	\$28/30
\$7/8	TIGER PRAWN CUTLETS	\$28/30
\$10/12		\$00/20
\$12/14	w/chips, Greek salad & aioli sauce	\$28/30
\$10/12	CREAMY GARLIC PAN FRIED PRAWNS w/ jasmine rice	\$30/32
\$13/15	CRUMBED KING PRAWN CUTLETS hand crumbed served w/ chips, Greek salad & aioli sauce	\$28/30
\$20/22	GRILLED PRAWN SKEWERS 2 prawn cutlet skewers aioli lemon and a choice of 2 sides	\$28/30
\$17/19	GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON fresh grilled w/ lime aioli and a choice of 2 sides	\$38/40
\$18/20	GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLET topped with prawns and a choice of 2 sides w/ lime aioli	\$36/38
\$40/42	PANKO CRUMBED CLAMARI RINGS hand crumbed served w/ chips, Greek salad & tartare sauc	\$28/30 e
	The Paddock & Goop	
\$22/24	All meals come with a choice of 2 sides and Sauce	
		\$38/40
\$20/22		\$45/48
¢16/19		\$28/30 \$36/38
\$10/10	250g steak w/ prawns & hollandaise sauce	\$30/36
\$20/22	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST marinated in mikes herbs & spices	\$28/30
	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$25/27
\$20/22	nesh crumbed chicken bleast	
	Con leti	
\$22/24	Soultato	
	CHICKEN SOUVLAKI chips, greek salad, tzatziki, pitta	\$30/32
	LAMB SOUVLAKI	\$32/34
\$28/30	chips, greek salad tzatziki, pitta	
\$28/30	Sauces	
\$30/32	Gravy, Creamy Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper, Seeded Mustard Gravy	
	ANY EXTRA SAUCE ARE \$2 EACH	
\$28/30		
	\$7/8 \$10/12 \$12/14 \$10/12 \$13/15 \$20/22 \$17/19 \$18/20 \$40/42 \$22/24 \$20/22 \$16/18 \$20/22 \$20/22 \$20/22 \$20/22	a mixture of seafood w/ chips, Greek salad and tartare saud \$7/8  BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD battered flathead fillets served w/ chips, Greek salad & tart TIGER PRAWN CUTLETS tossed in olive oil, garlic lemon, side of jasmine rice SALT & PEPPER SQUID w/chips, Greek salad & aioli sauce CREAMY GARLIC PAN FRIED PRAWNS w/ jasmine rice \$13/15 CRUMBED KING PRAWN CUTLETS hand crumbed served w/ chips, Greek salad & aioli sauce \$20/22 GRILLED PRAWN SKEWERS 2 prawn cutlet skewers aioli lemon and a choice of 2 sides \$17/19 GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON fresh grilled w/ lime aioli and a choice of 2 sides GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLET topped with prawns and a choice of 2 sides w/ lime aioli PANKO CRUMBED CLAMARI RINGS hand crumbed served w/ chips, Greek salad & tartare sauce GRAIN FED SIRLOIN 350G (GF)  \$20/22 GRAIN FED SCOTCH FILLET 300G BLACK ANGUS RUMP 250G (GF)  \$20/22 GRAIN FED SCOTCH FILLET 300G BLACK ANGUS RUMP 250G (GF)  \$16/18 SURF & TURF 250g steak w/ prawns & hollandaise sauce GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST marinated in mikes herbs & spices CHICKEN SCHNITZEL fresh crumbed chicken breast  \$20/22 FILLED CHICKEN BREAST marinated in mikes herbs & spices CHICKEN SCHNITZEL fresh crumbed chicken breast  \$20/22 FILLED CHICKEN BREAST marinated in mikes herbs & spices CHICKEN SCHNITZEL fresh crumbed chicken breast  \$20/22 FILLED CHICKEN BREAST marinated in mikes herbs & spices CHICKEN SCHNITZEL fresh crumbed chicken breast  \$20/22 FILLED CHICKEN BREAST marinated in mikes herbs & spices CHICKEN SCHNITZEL fresh crumbed chicken breast  \$20/22 FILLED CHICKEN BREAST marinated in mikes herbs & spices CHICKEN SCHNITZEL fresh crumbed chicken breast  \$20/22 FILLED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL fresh crumbed chicken breast  \$20/30 FILLED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL fresh crumbed chicken breast











Roast Potatoes,



Mashed Potatoes,



Chips,



Pas	q
1	'

	M/G
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE w/ a rich bolognese sauce	\$20/22
PENNE ARRABBIATA (V) penne w/ olives, tomato & chilli	\$22/24
CHICKEN GENOVESE penne w/chicken in a creamy pesto sauce	\$28/30
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS spaghetti served with fresh local prawns tossed in a creamy	\$28/30 sauce
SEAFOOD MARINARA fresh local seafood tossed in your choice of creamy or tomate	\$32/34 to base
SPAGHETTI KING PRAWNS homemade tomato, garlic, pesto sauce	\$32/40
CHICKEN MUSHROOM PENNA tossed in our creamy garlic mushroom sauce	\$28/30

#### From The Field

	M / G
GREEK SALAD roma tomatoes, cucumber, spanish onion kalamata olives, danish feta cheese on crispy lettuce	\$18/20
ROAST PUMPKIN & SPINACH SALAD w/ walnuts, lemon and olive seeded mustard dressing	\$18/20
CAESAR SALAD cos lettuce, croutons, bacon, permesan & caesar dressing	\$18/20
GARDEN SALAD tomato, lettuce, mushroom, cucumber & onions w/ italian vinaigrette dressing	\$16/18
ADD	

• Chicken \$10 • Prawns \$12 • Halloumi \$10

### Burgers

All burgers come with chips

O.M.G BURGER in house made beef pattie w/ egg, pineapple, lettuce, tomato, bacon, beetroot, onion & cheese	\$22/24
STEAK BURGER grain fed steak w/iceberg, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion & bbq sauce	\$20/22
TRADITIONAL BEEF BURGER in house made beef pattie w/ lettuce tomato, beetroot, onion & cheese	\$18/20
MIKES DUBBLE BEEF BURGER in house made beef pattie w/ cheese, pickles, mustard, tomato sauce	\$18/20
PORTUGUESE CHICKEN BURGER peri sauce, lettuce tomato & cheese	\$18/22
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER lettuce, tomato & mayo	\$16/18

#### Fid's Meal

CHILDREN UNDER 12 ONLY	
NUGGETS & CHIPS	\$12
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & CHIPS	\$12
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE	\$12
FISH& CHIPS	\$12
BEEF & CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS	\$12
CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS	\$12
Includes free ice-cream	

## Kids Eat FREE!

From Sunday To Thursday with
Any Main Meal Purchased Over \$25.00
\*Kids eat free not available on
all special occasions or public holidays

Check out our daily special board

Open For Lunch & Dinner 7 Days From 11.30am